SG Kuhflucht Farchant

EndschieBen SP Punkt 2023-2024

©COoNoO W~

Hoblzlein Stefan
Maurer Thomas
Koch Arnold

Zaja Alexander
Ofner Franz-Xaver
Ruf Johann

R&ckl Hannes jun.

Klarwein Michael sen.

Amann Karsten
Gauglitz Wolfgang
Kreuzer Martin
Ofner Andreas
Lechner Franz
Brinkmann Walter
Ofner Ursula

Voja Manuela
Hengsberg Dieter
Bartmann Gerhard
Matzura Hans
Rockl Elke
Klarwein Michael jun.
Huber Ludwig
Hock Peter

164,8
172,7
202,3
253,2
282,3
328,2
407,2
438,9
439,3
517,7
593,1
688,3
751,5
7711
1041,0
1259,0
1330,0
1437,0
1745,0
1871,0
1879,0
2638,0
2816,0

Druckdatum: 19.03.2024
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